TCI Library https://www.telephonecollectors.info/
Cc,pyright, 1954, by
A w.erican T elephone and Tel eg raph Comp any
Printed in U. S. A.
BELL SYSTEM PRACTICES
Station Installation and Maintenance
SECTION C55.162
Issue 1, July, 1954

C55.162
Page 17
Ordering Information and Description
P-14AZZ0, Friction Pad.
Adhesive-type friction pad for base of
loudspeaker.
Pad, Friction, KS-803S.
Adhesive-type friction pad for feet of the
telephone set.
P-14AZZZ, Grid.
Fits front of loudspeaker.
P-14AZI7, Housing Assembly.
Plastic housing for loudspeaker.
P-14AZ60, Housing Assembly.
Housing for 592-ty:pe telephone set includ­
ing plungers and handhold cover.
P-IZA8S6, Button.
Clear plastic ON or OFF button.
P-14A2S3, Knob.
Plastic knob for potentiometer.
Lamp, SIA.
Pilot lamp that lights the ON button.
Holder, Lamp, SSA.
Socket for SIA lamp.
Loudspeaker, 7S8A-3.
Complete loudspeaker with cord.
P-14A241, Microphone and Control Unit
Assembly.
Complete control assembly including
microphone, potentiometer, keys. lamp
holder, terminal strip, and mounting.
Spirits, Petroleum, KS-7860.
For cleaning metal parts (pt. or qt. cans).
P-14A246, Plunger.
Mounts the ON or OFF button.
TELEPHONE SET
595 TYPE
(DISTANT TALKING SET)